Fage i Mini T itania-["ain Michele Sayctta

Fattcrn Name: Mini ] itania-["ain

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2013 Julic [ain Designs ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
225w X 286h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9w X 11-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

z 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4
DMC 151 Dusty Rose-VY LT
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 223 Shell Pink-l T
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UILVY LT
DMC 310 Black
DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
DMC 316 Antiquc Mauve-MD
DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 351 Coral
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 407 Deser’cSancLDK
DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 552 Violet-MD
DMC 603 Cranberrg
DMC 6o+ Cranbcrrg~LT
DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT
DMC 640 Peige Grag-VY DK
DMC 718 Flum
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 745 Yellow-]_T Fale
DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
DMC 776 Fink-MD
DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
DMC si18 Paby Fink
DMC 819 Paby Pink-_ T
DMC s83s Beige Brown-VY DK
DMC 840 Bcigc Brown-MD
DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT

ORI 00DO00ON DO RS EEEEROF@E OO
NN NN NN N NN N NN NN DN NN NN DN NN DNDNN NN NN

A b o ¥ X 3 > 69 QUM & D) vO koo » @K R B OSSR W



Fage 2 Mini T itania-["ain

Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

894
899
902
915
917
954
945
948
950
951
956
961
962
96%
967
3024
504 1
3064
3326
%340
3554
5571
5607
%609
5687
5708
2713
3722
5726
3731
5733
3740
5770
5775
5774
3779
5787
5799
%802
5807
5804
5805

Carnation-VY LT
Rose-MD
Gamet-\VY DK
Plum-DIK

Plum-MD

Black Avocado (Green
Tawn3

Peach-VY LT
Dcscrt SanCLLT
Tawng-LT

(eranium

Dustg Kosc—DK
Dust9 Rosc~MD
Dusty Rose-UIL VY LT
Apricot-\Y LT
Brown Grag-VY LT
Antiquc Violet-MD
Deser’c Sanc]
Rose-| T
Apricot—MD

Dustg Rose~LT
Black Brown
Plum-L T

Plum-CIL LT

Mauve

Melon-[ T
Salmon-VY LT
Shc” Fink—MD
Antiquc Mauvc~DK
Dusty Rose-V'Y DK.
Dustg Rosc

Antiquc \/io|et—DK
Tawny-VY LT
Deser’c Sancl-MD
Deser’c Sand~\/Y LT
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Brown Grray-DK.
Pewter Grag-V'Y DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Mauve-MD
Cyclamen Pink-DK.
Cgclamen Pink

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 Mini | itania-["ain

Symbol Strands Typc

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

%806
5823
5824
5833
3834
5835
38%6
3856
3859
3860
%861

%864
5865

Coyclamen Pink LT
Yellow-( ]| Fale
APricot~LT
Raspberry| T
Grape-DK
Grape-MD
Grape-L T
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-| T
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige—LT
Winter White

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Mini T itania-["ain Michele Sayctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC o022 2024 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 151 336 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 408 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 223 515 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 224 409 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 225 68 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 26472 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 8.000
BDMC 315 401 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC »i¢ 217 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 327 227 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 251 37 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 356 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 407 i70 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 451 81 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 452 58 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 524 9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 552 34 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 603 849 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 6o+ i52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 605 99 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 640 37 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 718 385 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 738 51 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 745 i48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 758 336 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 776 392 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 779 335 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 818 892 o0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC si9 1705 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3838 197 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 840 29 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 842 49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 89+ 197 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 899 920 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 902 2403 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 915 i779 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000



Fage 5 Mini T itania-["ain Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BEDMC 917 628 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 934 324 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 945 22% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 948 447 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 950 161 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 951 24% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 956 339 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 941 i50 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 962 43 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 963 57% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 967 926 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3024 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 2041 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3064 08 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3226 246 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3340 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3354 260 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDOMC 3371 3064 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3607 315 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3609 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3687 358 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3708 66 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3713 1125 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3722 221 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3726 517 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3731 153 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3733 343 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 344 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3770 504 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3773 269 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3774 139 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3779 336 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3787 40 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3799 i428 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3802 330 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3803 5%9 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3804 162 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3805 440 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3806 226 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3823 238 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3824 i75 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3833 i75 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000



Fage 6 Mini T itania-["ain Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3834 2190 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 i75 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3836 8 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 i3 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3859 i35 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3860 183 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3861 110 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC »865 3%68 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000



